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Arce, Gabriel

Barnhart, Paul

Bottarelli, Alessandro

Bowen, James

Cannady, Michael

Carne, Clint

Ceglia, Matthew

Dunne, David

Edwards, Doug

Flack, Michael

Flowers, Keith

Gohil, Sahadev

ABB

Underwriters Laboratories

ABB

Aramco Services

Southern Company Services

Schneider Electric

IEEE

Schneider Electric

Siemens Energy, Inc.

Southern Nuclear

Siemens Industry, Inc.

AZZ/Central Electric Mfg. Co.

Houston

Walkertown

BERGAMO

Houston

Birmingham

Cedar Rapids

Piscataway

Cedar Rapids

Wendell

Birmingham

Euless

Fulton

TX, USA

NC, USA

Italy

TX, USA

AL, USA

IA, USA

NJ, USA

IA, USA

NC, USA

AL, USA

TX, USA

MO

Guest

Member

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Member

Member

Member

Chair

Member

gabriel.j.arce@us.abb.com

paulbarnhart@ieee.org

alessandro.bottarelli@it.abb.com

jbowen@ieee.org

m.cannady@ieee.org

clinton.carne@us.schneider-electric.com

m.j.ceglia@ieee.org

david.dunne@us.schneider-electric.com

doug.edwards@ieee.org

mlflack@ieee.org

keith.flowers@ieee.org

davegohil@azz.com

Place / Date of meeting :
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Grahor, Lou

Hawkins, Thomas

Hidaka, Jeffrey

Hrncir, Dan

Jivanani, Anurag

Josten, Harry

Kennedy, Chad

Lafond, Michael

Livshitz, Albert

Mayle, Frank

Mazumdar, Deepak

McQuin, Nigel

Mizener, Jeffery

Morse, Charles

Moser, Darryl

Eaton Corporation

Siemens

Underwriters Laboratories

Eaton

General Electric

Siemens Energy & Automation

Schneider Electric

General Electric

Square D Services

Technibus, Inc.

Central Electric Manufacturing Company

McQuin Electrical Power Consulting, Inc.

Siemens Industry

Eaton Corporation

ABB

Moon Township

Grand Prairie

Northbrook

Arden

Plainville

Grand Prairie

Hopkins

Plainville

Loveland

Canton

Fulton

North Versailles

Ft. Worth

Arden

Wichita Falls

PA, USA

TX, USA

IL, USA

NC, USA

CT, USA

TX, USA

SC, USA

CT, USA

OH, USA

OH, USA

MO, USA

PA, USA

TX, USA

NC, USA

TX, USA

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Member

Guest

Member

Member

Guest

Member

Corresponding Member

Member

Secretary

Guest

louisfgrahor@eaton.com

thomas.hawkins@mavs.uta.edu

jeffrey.h.hidaka@us.ul.com

danehrncir@ieee.org

anurag.jivanani@ge.com

harry.josten@ieee.org

chad.kennedy@us.schneider-electric.com

mike.lafond@ieee.org

livshitz@ieee.org

fmayle@technibus.com

deepakmazumdar@azz.com

n.p.mcquin@ieee.org

jeff.mizener@ieee.org

allanmorse@ieee.org

darryl.moser@us.abb.com
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Nourse, George

Novak, Pavel

Olsen, T

Patel, Amit

Puckett, Robert

Riffe, Dave

Rowell, Amy

Schneider, Carl

Shullaw, John

Sigmon, Michael

Storms, Alan

Sullivan, Paul

Toney, John

Wactor, Michael

Waltz, Matt

George Nourse Electrical Engineering Service

Schneider Electric

Siemens Energy, Inc.

GE

Retired

Westinghouse Electric Company

Eaton

Square D

GE Energy - Industrial Solutions

Eaton Corporation

Storms Advisory Services

DuPont

GE

Powell Industries, Inc

Hipotronics Inc.

Bolivar

Regensburg

Wendell

Plainville

Olive Branch

New Stanton

Asheville

Murfreesboro

West Burlington

Greenwood

Bristol

Cassatt

Burlington

Houston

Brewster

OH, USA

Germany

NC, USA

CT, USA

SC, USA

PA, USA

NC, USA

TN, USA

IA, USA

SC, USA

RI, USA

SC, USA

IA, USA

TX, USA

NY, USA

Corresponding Member

Guest

Member

Guest

Corresponding Member

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Member

Member

Member

Guest

Guest

Guest

gnourse@ieee.org

pavel.novak@schneider-electric.com

t.olsen@ieee.org

amitpatel@ieee.org

robert.j.puckett@ieee.org

riffeda@westinghouse.com

amywrowell@eaton.com

carlschneider@ieee.org

john.shullaw@ge.com

dsigmon@ieee.org

a.d.storms@ieee.org

paul.b.sullivan@ieee.org

john.toney@ge.com

mwactor@ieee.org

mwaltz@hipotronics.com
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Warren, Robert

Webb, John

Wilson, Alan

Wiseman, James

Yacone, Lisa

Yek, Oon

KEMA Powertest

ABB

Sargent & Lundy, LLC

Schneider Electric / Square D

IEEE-SA

Pacific Gas & Electric

Chalfont

Florence

Chicago

Nashville

Piscataway

Oakland

PA, USA

SC, USA

IL, USA

TN, USA

NJ, USA

CA, USA

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

robert.warren@kema.com

jcwebb@ieee.org

alan.j.wilson@sargentlundy.com

jim.wiseman@us.schneider-electric.com

l.yacone@ieee.org

dhy1@pge.com


